
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MELUN             03-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 183 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 300000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         61     0     0 KAMP         29     0     0 OS2          11   130     5     3     9     8 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         52     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :137.60    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  11 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  2  308555 BE2034135-23 11.48020 1353.1136      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 10       2 BE2086850-24 11.48220 1351.1385      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16  4  299550 BE2106507-22 11.41430 1351.0486      -      -      -   6.10   2.60      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -   10.32   3

  4 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19  4  308363 BE2076324-24 11.48170 1350.7907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  5  303503 BE2086227-24 11.45190 1347.0064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19  3       2 BE2086608-24 11.49110 1345.4861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 16       3 BE2034508-23 11.49120 1345.3883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  9  308785 BE2087514-24 11.50000 1342.5435      -      -      -      -   1.56      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.68   8

  9 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16  6       2 BE2092798-24 11.43140 1341.8695      -      -      -      -   1.04      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.13   9

 10 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13 13  318451 BE5036082-24 11.58100 1337.0931      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16  2       3 BE2042754-23 11.44290 1334.3975      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16  1       4 BE2106481-22 11.44480 1332.5178      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    4.84  12

 13 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19  2       4 BE2086648-24 11.52360 1325.7223      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 13 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 18       5 BE2034557-23 11.52360 1325.7223      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 15 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13 10       2 BE5036060-24 12.00500 1322.2879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 10       6 BE2087565-24 11.53250 1321.0839      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 15       2 BE2035118-23 11.53530 1320.2523      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.90*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.07  17

 18 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  3       2 BE2086275-24 11.50250 1317.1920      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -  0.90     -    3.07  18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19  6       7 BE2086625-24 11.54110 1316.7589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16 11       5 BE1008796-24 11.47370 1316.0284      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  3       3 BE2086824-24 11.54310 1315.7061      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  4       4 BE2086890-24 11.54350 1315.3321      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19  8       8 BE2086646-24 11.54410 1313.9536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 11  1  310183 BE2086594-24 11.56280 1311.7409      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  3.00     -     -     -    5.02  24

 25 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16  3       6 BE2042759-23 11.49190 1306.2723      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19  1       9 BE2086602-24 11.56160 1305.1481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 14       3 BE2035016-23 11.56380 1304.9091      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  1       3 BE2034935-23 11.52590 1302.6812      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  6       4 BE2040008-22 11.57140 1301.6088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 14      10 BE2041343-22 11.57230 1299.0086      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 17      11 BE2034521-23 11.57320 1298.1883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19  9      12 BE2086692-24 11.57330 1298.0972      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  2       3 BE5036059-24 12.05460 1295.7453      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  5       5 BE2042614-22 11.58100 1295.5423      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 43 13  310340 BE2035422-23 11.59370 1295.1520      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 11 11       2 BE2086512-24 11.59300 1295.1273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16  7       7 BE2095174-24 11.51250 1294.4184      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MELUN             03-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 183 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 300000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 17  1  300994 BE2107332-24 11.52460 1293.1147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16 10       8 BE2042743-23 11.52230 1289.0339      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  8       5 BE2030636-23 11.59330 1289.0211      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16 12       9 BE2092712-24 11.52250 1288.8490      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16  9      10 BE2042800-23 11.52270 1288.6642      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  8       6 BE2034112-23 11.59520 1286.3605      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 14       7 BE2042624-22 12.00090 1284.8428      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  5       6 BE2040082-22 12.00260 1284.2853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  2       4 BE2034925-23 11.56440 1282.0459      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -  0.80    1.86  46

 47 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  4       7 BE2035058-23 12.00540 1281.7974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 43  1       2 BE5110058-23 12.02070 1281.7788      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 13      13 BE2041373-22 12.00580 1279.6915      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 12  1  304170 BE2101635-22 11.57540 1278.5624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 11       8 BE2034232-23 12.01340 1277.3079      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  9       9 BE2086873-24 12.01370 1277.0435      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 12      14 BE2034554-23 12.01280 1277.0417      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 15      15 BE2041349-22 12.01370 1276.2489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  1       8 BE2035099-23 12.01580 1276.1469      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19  7      16 BE2086638-24 12.02100 1273.3503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 11       9 BE2035032-23 12.02550 1271.1561      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 12      10 BE2086810-24 12.02530 1270.3836      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 12  3       2 BE2087131-24 11.59500 1268.2557      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 13      11 BE2086860-24 12.03300 1267.1663      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  8       5 BE2041107-22 11.59420 1266.1786      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 43  5       3 BE2101383-22 12.05310 1264.0282      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16  8      11 BE2092731-24 11.58010 1258.5253      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 12  2       3 BE2036029-23 12.02300 1254.3093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 11  7       3 BE2034066-23 12.07240 1253.7712      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 11      17 BE6181479-24 12.06000 1253.5081      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 17      12 BE2086867-24 12.06170 1252.8456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 17  3       2 BE2035396-23 12.00250 1251.9681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 12 11       4 BE2036014-23 12.03040 1251.3851      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 11  2       4 BE2086545-24 12.08260 1248.5563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  70

 71 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 17  7       3 BE2087483-24 12.01440 1245.1489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56  71

 72 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  2      10 BE2035093-23 12.08230 1243.1792      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 72 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17  3      11 BE2040112-22 12.08230 1243.1792      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 74 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 10      12 BE2087539-24 12.08330 1242.3456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  4       6 BE2086240-24 12.04300 1241.3211      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  4       4 BE5031819-23 12.16560 1239.4305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 43 31       4 BE2035421-23 12.10380 1238.2232      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 12  4       5 BE2087126-24 12.06350 1233.5384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  1      13 BE2034122-23 12.10360 1231.2650      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19 19      18 BE2109722-23 12.10380 1230.3352      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MELUN             03-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 183 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 300000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 11 10       5 BE2088915-24 12.12410 1227.5562      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 17 17      13 BE2115805-21 12.11350 1227.3667      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 11  5       6 BE2088908-24 12.12440 1227.3134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.10     -     -     -     -     -    1.02  83

 84 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16  5      12 BE2092748-24 12.04080 1226.9934      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 43  2       5 BE2035543-23 12.13170 1225.2681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 43 21       6 BE2035469-23 12.13460 1222.9345      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 15      14 BE2086815-24 12.12220 1222.6456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16 16      13 BE2042717-23 12.05140 1221.4897      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 19  5      19 BE2086668-24 12.12280 1221.4008      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  6       7 BE2086211-24 12.08430 1220.2761      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 16 13      14 BE2092823-24 12.05410 1219.2524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 13  3       5 BE5036024-24 12.22000 1215.4618      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MELUN             03-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 109 Jaarse                 * Basis: 300000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  11 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  6  308555 BE2086850-24 11.48220 1351.1385      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11  4  308363 BE2076324-24 11.48170 1350.7907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  5  3  303503 BE2086227-24 11.45190 1347.0064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11  3       2 BE2086608-24 11.49110 1345.4861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  1  308785 BE2087514-24 11.50000 1342.5435      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  2  299550 BE2092798-24 11.43140 1341.8695      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 12 12  318451 BE5036082-24 11.58100 1337.0931      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11  2       3 BE2086648-24 11.52360 1325.7223      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 12  9       2 BE5036060-24 12.00500 1322.2879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11 10       4 BE2087565-24 11.53250 1321.0839      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  5  1       2 BE2086275-24 11.50250 1317.1920      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11  6       5 BE2086625-24 11.54110 1316.7589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  5       2 BE1008796-24 11.47370 1316.0284      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  1       2 BE2086824-24 11.54310 1315.7061      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  2       3 BE2086890-24 11.54350 1315.3321      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11  8       6 BE2086646-24 11.54410 1313.9536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  1  310183 BE2086594-24 11.56280 1311.7409      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11  1       7 BE2086602-24 11.56160 1305.1481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11  9       8 BE2086692-24 11.57330 1298.0972      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 12  2       3 BE5036059-24 12.05460 1295.7453      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  9       2 BE2086512-24 11.59300 1295.1273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  3       3 BE2095174-24 11.51250 1294.4184      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  1  300994 BE2107332-24 11.52460 1293.1147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  6       4 BE2092712-24 11.52250 1288.8490      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  5       4 BE2086873-24 12.01370 1277.0435      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11  7       9 BE2086638-24 12.02100 1273.3503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  7       5 BE2086810-24 12.02530 1270.3836      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  1  304170 BE2087131-24 11.59500 1268.2557      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  8       6 BE2086860-24 12.03300 1267.1663      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  4       5 BE2092731-24 11.58010 1258.5253      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11 11      10 BE6181479-24 12.06000 1253.5081      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12 11       7 BE2086867-24 12.06170 1252.8456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  2       3 BE2086545-24 12.08260 1248.5563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       2 BE2087483-24 12.01440 1245.1489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  2       2 BE2087539-24 12.08330 1242.3456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  5  2       3 BE2086240-24 12.04300 1241.3211      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  2       2 BE2087126-24 12.06350 1233.5384      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MELUN             03-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 109 Jaarse                 * Basis: 300000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  8       4 BE2088915-24 12.12410 1227.5562      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  5       5 BE2088908-24 12.12440 1227.3134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  1       6 BE2092748-24 12.04080 1226.9934      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  9       8 BE2086815-24 12.12220 1222.6456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 11  5      11 BE2086668-24 12.12280 1221.4008      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  5  4       4 BE2086211-24 12.08430 1220.2761      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  7       7 BE2092823-24 12.05410 1219.2524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 12  3       4 BE5036024-24 12.22000 1215.4618      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 12  4       5 BE5036005-24 12.22540 1211.3009      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  7       6 BE2086565-24 12.16220 1209.9194      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 12 11       6 BE5036050-24 12.23370 1208.0078      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 12  5       7 BE5036010-24 12.24190 1204.8086      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1 12  8       8 BE5036055-24 12.26420 1194.0420      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  5       3 BE2087119-24 12.14520 1193.4476      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  6       7 BE2086534-24 12.20130 1192.0182      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  2  307209 BE2101664-24 12.18180 1189.3496      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  9  9       8 BE2092836-24 12.12080 1188.0619      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12 10       9 BE2086828-24 12.20330 1184.2449      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


